

2001/004

Page 1 of 1

Florida Department of State **Division of Corporations** Public Access System

Electronic Filing Cover Sheet

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H05000124028 3)))

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

P.A.

To:

Division of Corporations Fax Number - (850)205-0383

From:

œ.

i

ł

i

Updater

Verifyer

.como ciedgement

;	RICHARD G. COKER, JR.	,
1	I20010000145	
=	(954)761-3636	
:	(954)761-1818	
	:	: RICHARD G. COKER, JR. : I20010000145 : (954)761~3636 : (954)761-1818

RECEIVED 05 MAY 17 PH 3: 5 05 MAY 17 PH 3: 5		LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY Woodland Vista Estates, LLC				
REC.	Certificate	of Status	0		*	
- 0 5	Certified (Сору	0		{} 5 t	
	Page Cour	nt	-03.~~		<u>ال</u> ال	
	Estimated	Charge	\$125.00			
Name Availshift y				ω		
Document Examine	g Menu.	Çorpoşate Filin	ларана Простория Да Простория Простория Простория Простория Пр	Nublic Access	, Help,	
Updater PCC					•	

https://cfile.sunbiz.org/scripts/efilcovr.cxc

DCC

DCC

HD5000124028 3

٠

TRANSMITTAL LETTER

TO:	Registration Section
	Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: Woodland Vista Estates, LLC

(Name of Limited Liability Company)

The enclosed Articles of Organization and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Richard G. Coker, Jr., Esquire

(Name of Person)

Coker & Feiner

(Firm/Company)

1404 South Andrews Avenue

(Address)

Fort Lauderdale, FL 33316-1840

(City/State and Zip Code)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Faye Johnston, Legal	Assistant	at (954	761-3636		
(Name	of Person)		e & Daytime Te	elephone Number)	
Enclosed is a check for	or the following amount:			, I ,	معيدي محم
Ø \$125.00 Filing Fee	□ \$130.00 Filing Fec & Certificate of Status	\$155.00 Fi Certified Copy (udditional copy	у	S160.00 Film Certificate of St Certified Copy (additional copy is	iatus &
Regist Divisi 409 E.	ET ADDRESS: ration Section on of Corporations . Gaines Street assee, Florida 32399		MAILING A Registration S Division of Co P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, F	ection proporations	• س

1002/004

H05000124028 3

H05000124028 3

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liability Company is:

Woodland Vista Estates, LLC

ARTICLE II - Address:

The mailing address and street address of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:

Principal Office Address:

Mailing Address:

1937 East Atlantic Boulevard

Same

Suite 9

Pompano Beach, FL 33060

ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature:

The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent are:

Richard G. Coker, Jr., Esquire

Name

1404 South Andrews Avenue

Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)

Fort Lauderdale, FL 33316-1840_{PL}

City, State, and Zip

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S.

Registered Agent's Signature

(CONTINUED)

Page1 of2

Q. ω. 05/17/2005 TUB 15:52 FAX 9547611818 CORBR & FRINER

团004/004

H05000124028 3

. . .

• (• • • •

1

 ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s): The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

<u>Title:</u> "MGR" = Manager "MGRM" = Managing Mentiber	Name and Address:	
MGR	NICO Development, Inc. 1937 East Allantic Boulevard, Suite 9 Pompano Beach, Fl. 33060	· .
		• •
		<i>.</i>
(Use attachment if necessary)		
•	added if an effective date is requested.	
(In accord ince with section of this document constitut that the facts stated here James his Booson, Jr.	I or printed name of signoe	
Filing Fees: S125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organiz of Registered Agent \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional) \$ 5.09 Certificate of Stat 18 (Optional)	ation and Designation	

Page 2 of 2

.

•

.

H05000124028 3